93 200Theory  200  93

10 100  110Practicals  200 70  35 65  30

Rachana Sharira Fail

82 200Theory  200  82

10 100  115Practicals  200 70  43 62  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

50 100Theory  100  50

5  68Practicals  100 75  53  15  10  10

951 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A002 Affan  Tilgul  33316Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

62 200Theory  200  62

4 100  90Practicals  200 70  35 51  30

Rachana Sharira Fail

64 200Theory  200  64

2 100  102Practicals  200 70  40 60  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Fail

13 100Theory  100  13

1  51Practicals  100 75  40  15  10  10

463 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A003 Ashique  Raja  29678Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

82 200Theory  200  82

8 100  109Practicals  200 70  38 63  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

101 200Theory  200  101

9 100  109Practicals  200 70  40 60  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Fail

28 100Theory  100  28

3  63Practicals  100 75  50  15  10  10

928 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A004 Asma Nooha  Ayoob  32348Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

109 200Theory  200  109

14 100  143Practicals  200 70  60 69  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

101 200Theory  200  101

11 100  126Practicals  200 70  50 65  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

57 100Theory  100  57

6  72Practicals  100 75  56  15  10  10

1114 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A005 Attar Saziya  Javed  29563Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

[...]

89 200Theory  200  89

8 100  116Practicals  200 70  40 68  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

102 200Theory  200  102

12 100  119Practicals  200 70  45 62  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Fail

38 100Theory  100  38

5  69Practicals  100 75  54  15  10  10

1023 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-THREE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL Fail

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A006 Ayesha  Sana  29708Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)

University Road, Deralakatte.

[...]

108 200Theory  200  108

13 100  149Practicals  200 70  57 79  30

Rachana Sharira Pass

115 200Theory  200  115

14 100  126Practicals  200 70  50 62  30

Samhita Adhyayan - I    (Set-FC) Pass

59 100Theory  100  59

5  75Practicals  100 75  60  15  10  10

1145 1700

Total Marks Scored (in words): ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE

College Name: Yenepoya Ayurveda Medical College & Hospital

GRAND TOTAL First Class

i-byte Technologies.

I Professional BAMS Examination - March 2025 20/03/2025 - 31/03/2025

23A007 Badam Vishnu  Vardhan Reddy  29680Campus IDName

(Deemed to be University)